

Free Questions for **C_C4H62_2408**

Shared by **Navarro** on **04-10-2024**

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which of the following is a valid JavaScript parameter event?

Options:

A- onLogout

B- onLogin

C- onConnectionAdded

D- onSubmit

Answer:

B

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What data is required to perform a JWT validation? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Options:

- A- Signature
- B- header
- C- LoginId
- D- signatureKey
- E- payload

Answer:

A, B, E

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

For browsers that block third-party cookies, what additional implementation steps can you take to

ensure that SSO functions properly? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Options:

- A- Call initSSO in the onLogin handler after successful logins.
- B- Set storageDomainOverride for the group parent site in Global Configuration.
- C- Configure a CNAME.
- D- Set the continueSSO parameter to true in Global Configuration.

Answer:

B, C

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You want to utilize SSO across domains.

What is a best practice to overcome browsers that block third-party cookies?

Options:

- A- Use a site group and enable SSO.
- B- Use an SSO segment.
- C- Use a hosted page for the parent site.
- D- Use a centralized hosted login.

Answer:

D

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You are validating a JWT and want to be sure you use the correct public key.

What do you need to check?

Options:

- A- The public key hash is the same as the signature hash of the JWT.
- B- The expiration time of the JWT lies within the expiration time defined in the public key.
- C- The issuer of the public key is the same as the issuer in the JWT header.
- D- The keyID of the public key is the same as the keyID in the JWT header.

Answer:

D

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What data is required to perform signature validation to verify the authenticity of an API request?

Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Options:

A- UIDSignature

B- UID

C- userKey

D- LoginId

E- signature Timestamp

Answer:

A, B, E

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You are implementing a mobile app and want to manually change the screen that is displayed to the user via pluginView. However, the screen is not displayed and an error is thrown when the following method is called:

```
gigya.accounts.switchScreen((screenSet:'Default-RegistrationLogin', screen:'new-screen-id"));
```

What could be the reason for the error?

Options:

- A- The pluginViewID parameter must be added.
- B- The containerID parameter must be added.
- C- The cid parameter must be added.
- D- The divID parameter must be added.

Answer:

D

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You have an existing site hosted over a URL and using Web SDK. What can you use to connect and route events to the Android SDK?

Options:

A- GigyaPluginView

B- GigyaWebBridge

C- GigyaSiteBridge

D- GigyaWebView

Answer:

B

To Get Premium Files for C_C4H62_2408 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c_c4h62_2408

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/sap/pdf/c-c4h62-2408>

